BILL OF MATERIALS - 50201227
ITEM # | QTY. PART # EPICORE DESCRIPTION
1 1 [50201227-01 |AX S™ SCEC SL1 C5 COVER LID WELDMENT
2 1 |50201227-02 |AX S™ SCEC SL1 C5 HINGE WELDMENT
3 3 [50201227-03 |AX S™ SCEC SL1 C5 HINGE PIVOT PIN
4 1 [50201227-04 |AX S™ SCEC SL1 C5 LOCKING ARM 1
5 1 [50201227-05 |AX S™ SCEC SL1 C5 LOCKING ARM 2
6 1 1935301 PLATE ROTATING SCEC SL1
7 1 1935302 PIN HATCH PIVOT SCEC SL1
8 2 (1935303 SPRING HATCH SCEC SL1
9 4  [1935304 SCEC LIDS CAST HINGE
10 1 1935305 WELDMENT HATCH SCEC SL1
11 1 1935306 HANDLE SCEC
646 12 3 BOLT HEX ZP M10x35 CLASS 4.6
643 13 2 WASHER FLAT ZP M8
] C5 PIT WITH SL1 COVER 14 6 WASHER FLAT ZP M10
- < FggAEEAlR_IZTOY 15 2 NYLOCK NUT ZP - M8
' 16 3 NYLOCK NUT ZP - M10
17 1 [50201227-06 |SL1 -C5 - GMS NAME PLATE
('
§ 5 I
i
: o
Sg m
L
o
C_| / Y.
é —
PLAN VIEW
138 138
ey ° ISOMETRIC VIEW
Q ' UNDERSIDE VIEW SHOWN FOR CLARITY
= \EI:IJ:I /W
I
ELEVATION VIEW END VIEW
CHK / APPR: HEAD OFFICE: PROJECT DESCRIPTION:
tATERAL SECCIONS 1N s, ca Chtanavror | CUBIS SYSTEMS AUSTRALIA
2 VELoING To cONPLY 7o A8 15551 UNO T o
L J\Rev| DESCRIPTION DATE: BY: ECO#: RPEQ DOCUMENT #: ENGINEERING & DEVELOPMENT:
( GENERAL TOLERANCES )(TOLERANCES - FABRICATION "\ REVISION CONTROL J\ (ao%ig\?vzoz%fé{%ﬂ 10
ABOVE ANGULAR || LINEAR X.XX + 0.02 | FACES SQUARE | 0.05/100 ANGULAR/ X.X % 0°30'DIA. CONC WITHING)0.05 TR WEIGHT: 21K T BRAWING No: TE
e | N0’ | it | 500" | Zosorsor || e xx 0. | races et/ 005i00 | avcuisZ x =10 eoas v 1o: | e e o e o | OF WG S0201007 0
(ror [ sio [ w20 [ w50 | £ %+ J[UNeAR X 2005 | PACESFLAT /7 0.05/100 | GENERALSURFACE FINISH ot/ | = ) o reomtcen o v o omespan o |43 |"1/1 | 7115 1oj12/2018 )




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11


